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CARE CONNECTION

July 16, 2009
9AM — 11AM

AGENDA

Welcome and Introductions

. Approval of Agenda: (Action)

. Approval of Minutes: (Action)

Presentation:
CIT Update
(Mary Justice)

Old Business:
A. Assessment Center Update: Standing Item
(Information/Discussion/Possible Action)
(Mary Justice)
B. Sobering Center Update: Standing Item
(Information/Discussion/Possible Action)
(Richard Lucero & Bryan Stuppy)

Other Business:

Announcements:

Adjourn:

9:00-9:05am

9:05-9:10am

9:10-9:15am

9:15-9:30am

9:30-9-45am
15 Minutes

9:45-10:00am

15 Minutes

10:00-10:10am

10:10-10:15am

10:15am



