CARE CONNECTION

July 16, 2009 9AM – 11AM

AGENDA

1.	Welcome and Introductions	9:00-9:05am
2.	Approval of Agenda: (Action)	9:05-9:10am
3.	<u>Approval of Minutes: (Action)</u>	9:10-9:15am
4.	Presentation <u>:</u> CIT Update (Mary Justice)	9:15-9:30am
5.	Old Business:A.Assessment Center Update: Standing Item (Information/Discussion/Possible Action) (Mary Justice)B.Sobering Center Update: Standing Item (Information/Discussion/Possible Action) (Richard Lucero & Bryan Stuppy)	9:30-9-45am 15 Minutes 9:45-10:00am 15 Minutes
7.	Other Business:	10:00-10:10am
8.	Announcements:	10:10-10:15am
9.	Adjourn:	10:15am